PURPLE - BUZZER
WHITE
RED
BLUE
YELLOW
GREEN
BLACK
Dimensions (mm)

Altech Corp.® • t 908-806-9400 • f 908-806-9490 • www.altechcorp.com#14
LED Inspection Light
Ordering Information
Part No. Color Voltage Plug** Std. Pk.
IL24D31W240A Cool White LED 240 VAC Not provided 1
IL24D31W110A Cool White LED 110 VAC Standard US plug 1
IL24D31W024C Cool White LED 24 V AC/ DC Not provided 1
IL24D31W012D Cool White LED 12 V DC Not provided 1
IL24E31W240A Warm White LED 240 VAC Not provided 1
IL24E31W110A Warm White LED 110 VAC Standard US plug 1
IL24E31W024C Warm White LED 24 V AC/ DC Not provided 1
IL24D31W012D Warm White LED 12 V DC Not provided 1
Features
Technical Specifications
Rated Voltage 240V AC, 110V AC, 24V AC/DC, 12V DC